        	Field Environmental Instruments, Inc.
Experience beyond rentals
                  Call your local FEI
                    	About FEI
	How to Order
	By Manufacturer
	Cart Icon
                  Toggle navigation
                  MENU
Rentals
			AIR
	AIR QUALITY
          	Photoionization Detectors
	Benzene-Specific Photoionization Detectors
	Flame Ionization Detectors
	Multi-Parameter Gas Meters
	Multi-Parameter Gas Meters w/ PID Option
	Particulate Monitors/Personal
	Particulate Monitors/Perimeter
	Gas Chromatographs
	Gas/Mercury/Helium/Hydrogen Analyzers
	Landfill Gas/Methane Analyzers
	Radiation
	Confined Space
	CEMS
          	Testo 350
	Thermo Scientific 42iQHL
	Thermo Scientific 43iQ
	Thermo Scientific 48iQ
	Thermo Scientific 55i
	J.U.M. 109L Non-Methane Hydrocarbon Analyzer
	J.U.M. 3-500
	Teledyne T802
	California Analytical 700LX HFID Heated Total Hydrocarbon Analyzer
	INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE
          	Air Pressure
	Air Sampling Pumps
	Indoor Air Quality Monitors
	Hand Pumps
	Sound
			WATER
		WATER MEASUREMENT
					Water Level Meters
	Sonic Water Level Meters
	Interface Meters
	Data Loggers & Pressure Transducers
	Flow Probes & Meters
	WATER QUALITY
					Low-Flow Monitoring
	Long-Term Monitoring
	Handheld Monitoring
	Turbidity Meters
	Water Quality Monitors/DO
	Water Analysis
		WATER SAMPLING
					Peristaltic Pumps/Shallow Sampling
	Bladder Pumps
	Controllers
	Compressors
	Groundwater Sampling Pumps
	Groundwater Purge & Development
	Pneumatic Pumps/Remediation
	Composite Samplers
	Water Sampling Devices
	General Purpose Pumps
	Inertial Pumps
	SOIL
  	Soil & Lead Paint Analyzers
	Soil Analyzers
	Soil Vapor Sampling
	Sampling Equipment
	Core Sampling Equipment
	SURVEY & MEASUREMENT
  	GPS Mapping